
www.folgersofficecoffee.com

ORDER THE PERFECT COFFEE COMBO  
AND GET UP TO A $50 REFUND

PURCHASE A MINIMUM OF 1 CASE FOR AN OFFICE COFFEE TRIAL AND SAVE! 
FOR FIRST TIME PURCHASERS ONLY. SEE BACK FOR DETAILS. 



Please mail my refund #10713 to:
Company Name Contact Name

Contact Signature
By signing this document, I represent that all information provided is true and accurate. I further represent that I have not ordered the product(s) in the past for which I am 
requesting redemption.

Street Address

City, State, Zip

(Area Code) Telephone # Email Address

OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES:
[1.]   Purchases made by non-business users. (2) Purchases under Folgers Coffee contract programs.  (3) Payment to third-party agents. (4) Payment for taxes, fees, or any 

amount other than purchase price of eligible cases shown on invoice.

How to get your refund:
1. Complete certificate.
2.  Mail with proof(s) of purchase for full cases of product only. Only copies of 

supplier invoice(s) or velocity report(s) are acceptable proof(s) of purchase.  
Product(s) must be clearly described on the proof(s) of purchase and  
identified by circling.

3. Offer good on purchases between 4/1/13 and 8/31/13.
4. SUBMISSIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 9/30/13 and received by 10/31/13.
5. This offer may only be redeemed by end users offices.

6.  Maximum redemption of $50 only for first-time purchase of qualifying 
Folgers® Coffee and/or Millstone® product per address/certificate.

7. All fields must be completed or request will not be accepted
8.  Mail completed certificate and proof(s) of purchase to:  

Folgers OCS Trial Offer Rebate, P.O. Box 19090, Phoenix, AZ 85005-9090
9. If you have questions or comments regarding this offer, call 1-888-955-8373.

Products Eligible for Offer:

 Folgers® Coffee Official Refund Certificate

©/® The Folger Coffee Company. ©/® Millstone Coffee, Inc. AAABCD

Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other Folgers Coffee refund or offer, including but not limited to comparable/identical offers 
that are offered on the Internet. Reproductions, sale, trade or purchase of a certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. Proof(s) of purchase must be provided. The 
Folger Coffee Company reserves the right to refuse any or all payments if violations of refund offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned or transferred.
NOTE: The Folger Coffee Company will mail your refund directly to you. DO NOT deduct from invoice(s). Allow 8 weeks for receipt. All the information you give 
us will be kept private and will not be sold to any other company. THIS OFFER LIMITED TO ONE REBATE PER ADDRESS FOR OCS PRODUCTS LISTED ABOVE. 

I am interested in being contacted by The Folger Coffee Company to receive future offers and information about merchandising materials.

For questions regarding                 office coffee please contact us at 1-888-955-8373.Folgers

Product Description Packaging TypeSPR # Size Case 
Count

# Cases  
Purchased Price Paid Per Case

 FOL06122

FOL06125

FOL06239

FOL06430

FOL06437

FOL06433

FOL06451

FOL06927

FOL06930

FOL06931

FOL99900

FOL99902

Filter Pack

Window Pack

Filter Pack

Fraction Pack

Fraction Pack

Fraction Pack

Fraction Pack

Vacket

Vacket

Vacket

Fraction Pack

Fraction Pack

0.9 oz

0.9 oz

0.9 oz

1.5 oz

1.75 oz

1.5 oz

1.75 oz

0.9 oz

0.9 oz

1.05 oz

1.75 oz

1.75 oz

40

36

40

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

24

24

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Refund Amount $

Folgers Classic Roast® Decaf

Folgers Classic Roast

Folgers Classic Roast

Folgers Classic Roast

Folgers Gourmet Supreme

Folgers Classic Roast Decaf

Folgers 100% Colombian

Folgers Classic Decaf

Folgers Classic Roast

Folgers Classic Roast

Millstone® 100% Colombian

Millstone Breakfast Blend


