

# MILLSTONE



## ORDER THE PERFECT COFFEE COMBO AND GET UP TO A \$50 REFUND

PURCHASE A MINIMUM OF 1 CASE FOR AN OFFICE COFFEE TRIAL AND SAVE!

FOR FIRST TIME PURCHASERS ONLY, SEE BACK FOR DETAILS.

## Folgers® Coffee Official Refund Certificate

### How to get your refund:

- 1. Complete certificate.
- 2. Mail with proof(s) of purchase for full cases of product only. Only copies of supplier invoice(s) or velocity report(s) are acceptable proof(s) of purchase. Product(s) must be clearly described on the proof(s) of purchase and identified by circling.
- 3. Offer good on purchases between 4/1/13 and 8/31/13.
- 4. SUBMISSIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 9/30/13 and received by 10/31/13.
- 5. This offer may only be redeemed by end users offices.

- 6. Maximum redemption of \$50 only for first-time purchase of qualifying Folgers® Coffee and/or Millstone® product per address/certificate.
- 7. All fields must be completed or request will not be accepted
- 8. Mail completed certificate and proof(s) of purchase to: Folgers OCS Trial Offer Rebate, P.O. Box 19090, Phoenix, AZ 85005-9090
- 9. If you have guestions or comments regarding this offer, call 1-888-955-8373.

Please mail my refund #10713 to:					
Company Name	Contact Name				
Contact Signature					
By signing this document, I represent that all informatio requesting redemption.	on provided is true and accurate. I further represent that I have not ordered the product(s) in the past for which I am				
Street Address					
City, State, Zip					
(Area Code) Telephone #	Email Address				
OFFED EVADECCI V EVOLUDEC.					

### OFFER EXPRESSLY EXCLUDES:

[1.] Purchases made by non-business users. (2) Purchases under Folgers Coffee contract programs. (3) Payment to third-party agents. (4) Payment for taxes, fees, or any amount other than purchase price of eligible cases shown on invoice.

### **Products Eligible for Offer:**

Product Description	SPR#	Packaging Type	Size	Case Count	# Cases Purchased	Price Paid Per Case
Folgers Classic Roast® Decaf	F0L06122	Filter Pack	0.9 oz	40		
Folgers Classic Roast	F0L06125	Window Pack	0.9 oz	36		
Folgers Classic Roast	F0L06239	Filter Pack	0.9 oz	40		
Folgers Classic Roast	F0L06430	Fraction Pack	1.5 oz	42		
Folgers Gourmet Supreme	F0L06437	Fraction Pack	1.75 oz	42		
Folgers Classic Roast Decaf	F0L06433	Fraction Pack	1.5 oz	42		
Folgers 100% Colombian	F0L06451	Fraction Pack	1.75 oz	42		
Folgers Classic Decaf	F0L06927	Vacket	0.9 oz	42		
Folgers Classic Roast	F0L06930	Vacket	0.9 oz	42		
Folgers Classic Roast	F0L06931	Vacket	1.05 oz	42		
Millstone® 100% Colombian	F0L99900	Fraction Pack	1.75 oz	24		
Millstone Breakfast Blend	F0L99902	Fraction Pack	1.75 oz	24		
Total Refund Amount						\$

🔲 I am interested in being contacted by The Folger Coffee Company to receive future offers and information about merchandising materials.

Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other Folgers Coffee refund or offer, including but not limited to comparable/identical offers that are offered on the Internet. Reproductions, sale, trade or purchase of a certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. Proof(s) of purchase must be provided. The Folger Coffee Company reserves the right to refuse any or all payments if violations of refund offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned or transferred. NOTE: The Folger Coffee Company will mail your refund directly to you. DO NOT deduct from invoice(s). Allow 8 weeks for receipt. All the information you give

us will be kept private and will not be sold to any other company. THIS OFFER LIMITED TO ONE REBATE PER ADDRESS FOR OCS PRODUCTS LISTED ABOVE.

For questions regarding Folgers office coffee please contact us at 1-888-955-8373.